
SERVICE DE RENSEIGNEMENTS JURIDIQUES JURA BERNOIS
2024

08.01.2024

15.01.2024

22.01.2024

29.01.2024

05.02.2024

12.02.2024

19.02.2024

26.02.2024

04.03.2024

11.03.2024

18.03.2024

25.03.2024

Me Beuret Florent

Me Boillat Stéphane
Me Bosch Bertrand

Me Bouvier-Rérat Mélanie

Me Brugger Nicolas

Me Châtelain Audrey
Me EicherAngélique
Me Frei Marie

Me Geiser Mariette

Me Gianoli Dimitri
Me Gigandet Jean-Patrick

Me Giglio Magali
Me Gossin André
Me Gossin Christine

Me Kleiner Vincent

Courtelary

St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary

St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

08.04.2023

15.04.2023

22.04.2024

29.04.2024

06.05.2024

13.05.2024

Me Milani Clara
Me Ponsart Gwenaël

Me Voûtât Audrey
Me Willemin Vincent
Me Zumbach Loretta

Me Gianoli Dimitri
Me Bosch Bertrand

Me Bouvier-Rérat Mélanie

Courtelary

St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier

27.05.2024

03.06.2024

10.06.2024

17.06.2023

24.06.2024

12.08.2024

19.08.2024

26.08.2024

02.09.2024

09.09.2024

16.09.2024

23.09.2024

30.09.2024

07.10.2024

14.10.2024

21.10.2024

28.10.2024

04.11.2024

Me Brûgger Nicolas
Me Châtelain Audrey
Me EicherAngélique
Me Frei Marie

Me Geiser Mariette

Me Gianoli Dimitri
Période estivale
Me Gigandet Jean-Patrick

Me Giglio Magali
Me Gossin André
Me Gossin Christine

Me Kleiner Vincent

Me Milani Clara
Me Brugger Nicolas

Me Voûtât Audrey
Me Willemin Vincent
Me Zumbach Loretta

Me Beuret Florent

Me Bosch Bertrand

Me Bouvier-Rérat Mélanie

Me Ponsart Gwenaël

Me Châtelain Audrey
Me EicherAngélique

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier
Tavannes

Moutier

St-lmier

Courtelary
Moutier
Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier



11.11.2024

18.11.2024

25.11.2024

02.12.2024

09.12.2024

16.12.2024

Me Frei Marie

Me Geiser Mariette

Me Boillat Stéphane
Me Gigandet Jean-Patrick

Me Giglio Magali
Me Gossin André

Me Gossin Christine
Me Kleiner Vincent

Courtelary

St-lmier

Moutier

Tavannes

Moutier

Courtelary
St-lmier

Moutier

Fin de l'année 2024


